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DETAIL SPECIFICATION

ANTENNA COMPONENTS:  ANTIPRECIPITATION STATIC

This supplement forms a part of Detail Specification MIL-DTL-7965D,
dated 23 July 1999 and has been approved for use by all Depart-
ments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

MILITARY STANDARDS

MS25048
MS25049
MS25050
MS25051
MS25054
MS25055
MS25056
MS25057
MS25058
MS25059
MS25061
MS25121

Mast, Antenna, Dead End
Mast, Antenna, Lead-Through
Adapter, Antenna
Insert, Dead-End, Antenna
Insulator, Lead-Through, Antenna
Elbow, Lead-Through Insulator, Antenna
Sleeve, Support, Antenna, External Thread
Takeup, Antenna
Takeup, Tension, Antenna
Block, Clamp, Antenna Mast
Sleeve, Support, Antenna, Internal Thread
Tool, Pretensioning, for Antenna Tension Take-up

Preparing activity:
  DLA - CC
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