INCH-POUND

MIL-DTL-7965D SUPPLEMENT 1 23 July 1999

## **DETAIL SPECIFICATION**

## ANTENNA COMPONENTS: ANTIPRECIPITATION STATIC

This supplement forms a part of Detail Specification MIL-DTL-7965D, dated 23 July 1999 and has been approved for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

## MILITARY STANDARDS

MS25048	Mast, Antenna, Dead End
MS25049	Mast, Antenna, Lead-Through
MS25050	Adapter, Antenna
MS25051	Insert, Dead-End, Antenna
MS25054	Insulator, Lead-Through, Antenna
MS25055	Elbow, Lead-Through Insulator, Antenna
MS25056	Sleeve, Support, Antenna, External Thread
MS25057	Takeup, Antenna
MS25058	Takeup, Tension, Antenna
MS25059	Block, Clamp, Antenna Mast
MS25061	Sleeve, Support, Antenna, Internal Thread
MS25121	Tool, Pretensioning, for Antenna Tension Take-up

Preparing activity: DLA - CC

(Project 5985-1157-099)